PRODUCT OVERVIEW
3ISYS-ETHP-6C/4C2F series are lite-managed redundant ring
Ethernet switches with 2x10/100Base-T(X) or 2x100Base-FX
fiber ports and 4x10/100Base-T(X) ports with PoE P.S.E.
function.  IPS series support Power over Ethernet, a system to
transmit electrical power, along with data, to remote devices
over standard twisted-pair cable in an Ethernet network.  Each
IPS switches has 4X10/100Base-T(X) P.S.E. (Power Sourcing

MTBF 304,333 hours 292,673 hours
Warranty 1 year
        Ordering Information
    3ISYS®-AAAA-C
3ISYS-AAAA-C-F
Module Identifier Number of 10/100Base-TX P.S.E
Ports
Fast P.O.E Lite, ETHP
6
Module Identifier Number of 10/100Base-TX
P.S.E Ports
Number of Fiber Ports
Fast P.O.E Lite, ETHP
4
2
                    Items Included
                Optional Accessories
l  3ISYS-ETHP-6C/4C2F
series x 1
l  Quick Installation
Guide x 1
l  3ISYS Tool CD x 1
l  Wall-mount Kit x 1
l  System-Vision M5C : Powerful Network
Management Windows Utility Suit, 500 IP
devices
l  3ISYS-PWR-482500, 48VDC/2500mA
120W Power Adapter with universal 100
to 240VAC input, US plug
l  3ISYS-PWR-75-48 : 75 Watts DIN-Rail
power supply
l  3ISYS-PWR-120-48 : 120 Watts DIN-Rail
power supply
l  3ISYS-PWR-482500, 48VDC/2500mA
120W Power Adapter with universal 100